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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/06/2020 a 30/06/2020

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/06/2020      119,000        0,000        0,000      119,000        0,000    3.306,646 
                                           02/06/2020    1.064,000        0,000        0,000    1.064,000        0,000    2.242,646 
                                           03/06/2020    1.100,000        0,000        0,000    1.100,000        0,000    1.142,646 
                                           04/06/2020        0,000        0,000        0,000        0,000    5.000,000    6.142,646 
                                           05/06/2020       63,000        0,000        0,000       63,000        0,000    6.079,646 
                                           08/06/2020      349,000        0,000        0,000      349,000        0,000    5.730,646 
                                           09/06/2020      872,000        0,000        0,000      872,000        0,000    4.858,646 
                                           15/06/2020    1.045,000        0,000        0,000    1.045,000        0,000    3.813,646 
                                           16/06/2020      824,000        0,000        0,000      824,000        0,000    2.989,646 
                                           17/06/2020    1.165,000        0,000        0,000    1.165,000        0,000    1.824,646 
                                           18/06/2020       95,000        0,000        0,000       95,000    5.000,000    6.729,646 
                                           19/06/2020    1.097,400        0,000        0,000    1.097,400        0,000    5.632,246 
                                           22/06/2020    1.651,000        0,000        0,000    1.651,000        0,000    3.981,246 
                                           23/06/2020      559,000        0,000        0,000      559,000        0,000    3.422,246 
                                           24/06/2020    1.225,000        0,000        0,000    1.225,000        0,000    2.197,246 
                                           25/06/2020      808,000        0,000        0,000      808,000        0,000    1.389,246 
                                           26/06/2020      447,000        0,000        0,000      447,000    5.000,000    5.942,246 
                                           29/06/2020      788,000        0,000        0,000      788,000        0,000    5.154,246 
                                           30/06/2020      218,000        0,000        0,000      218,000        0,000    4.936,246 
      Total DIESEL                                      13.489,400        0,000        0,000   13.489,400   15.000,000              

Total                                                   13.489,400        0,000        0,000   13.489,400   15.000,000              
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